Data Sheet
Broadcom AEAT-9922-DS105
July 27, 2021
Description
The Broadcom® AEAT-9922 is an angular magnetic rotary
sensor that provides accurate angular measurement over a
full 360 degrees of rotation.
It is a sophisticated system that uses integrated Hall sensor

22
AEAT-9922 Data Sheet 10-Bit to 18-Bit Programmable Angular Magnetic Encoder IC for On- and Off-Axis Applications
Product Ordering Information
Accessories Ordering Information
Packaging Information
Figure 32:  Reel Dimensions
Ordering Part
Number Product Description Package Delivery Form
AEAT-9922-100 18 Bits Magnetic Encoder On-Off Axis
Tape and Reel, 1000 pieces
QFN 24 leads, 4 mm × 4 mm Tape and Reel
AEAT-9922-102 18 Bits Magnetic Encoder On-Off Axis
Tape and Reel, 100 pieces
QFN 24 leads, 4 mm × 4 mm Tape and Reel
AEAT-9922-Q24 18 Bits Magnetic Encoder On-Off Axis
Tube, 73 pieces
QFN 24 leads, 4 mm × 4 mm Tube
Ordering Part Number Product Description Remarks
HEDS-9922PRGEVB AEAT-9922 Programming Kit, Evaluation Board and
Magnet Evaluation Set
1 unit of SPI programming kit, 2 units of sensor board,
2 pieces of on-axis magnets, USB cable for PC
interface and the associated software
HEDS-9922EVB AEAT-9922 Evaluation Board 1 unit of sensor board
Broadcom AEAT-9922-DS105
23
AEAT-9922 Data Sheet 10-Bit to 18-Bit Programmable Angular Magnetic Encoder IC for On- and Off-Axis Applications
Figure 33:  User Feed Direction
Figure 34:  Top Cavity Dimensions